
KITE SCHOOL INSTRUCTION
INSTRUCTION 

ONLY* 
(PER HOUR)

INSTRUCTION  
PLUS RENTAL** 

(PER HOUR)

FOILING INSTRUCTION
RENTAL: Foil and board

Rent the latest equipment from beginner
to advanced for all ages. We can tailor
equipment packages to suit your needs. 

HOW IT WORKS 
The accumulated dollar value you pay for
full kiteboarding equipment rental can be
redeemed towards your full kiteboarding
equipment package purchase. Package
must include kite, bar and lines, board
and harness. Applies to new, specials, or
used equipment.

HOW TO CLAIM 
Please keep all your receipts for rental.
Rental receipts or records older than
three months are not valid for this offer
unless prior arrangement is made.

RENT TO BUYKITE SCHOOL PRICING
PHONE 027 245 7540  |  EMAIL info@assault.co.nz

INSTRUCTION
PLUS RENTAL

(PER HOUR)

INSTRUCTION
ONLY*

(PER HOUR)
KITE SCHOOL INSTRUCTION

BEGINNER // SESSION ONE
RENTAL: Trainer Kite

BEGINNER // SESSION TWO
RENTAL: Inflatable kite, harness, vest, helmet and wetsuit

BEGINNER // SESSION THREE
RENTAL: Inflatable kite, harness, vest, helmet and a wetsuit

BEGINNER // SESSION FOUR
RENTAL: Inflatable kite, harness, vest, helmet, wetsuit and a board

INTERMEDIATE INSTRUCTION
RENTAL: Please see individual pricing (if required)

FOILING INSTRUCTION
RENTAL: Please see individual pricing (if required)

$80

$80

$80

$80

$80

$80

$80

$100

$140

$160

$140

$140

NOTE* Instruction & rental time is charged out per hour (charged to nearest 15 minutes / 0.25
hours). We will always endeavour to select favourable wind and tide conditions and locations
for safe and productive kiteboarding instruction. Client achievement rate and changeable
wind conditions are beyond our control.


